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Pilon, Janet

Subject: Article 11.2 on Agenda Airport Employment Growth District Transportation Master Plan Update 
(PED17175(a)) (Wards 11 and 12)

From: Maxine Morris‐Zecchini  
Sent: November 7, 2023 9:27 AM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen 
<Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder 
<Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt 
<Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; 
johnpaul.danko@hamilton.ca; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, 
Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex 
<Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Article 11.2 on Agenda Airport Employment Growth District Transportation Master Plan Update (PED17175(a)) 
(Wards 11 and 12) 

Please deny this development which will have a disastrous effect on our wetlands.  The “Move The Marsh” effort must be 
stopped. 

Maxine Morris-Zecchini and Mario Zecchini 
Ancaster Residents and Taxpayers 
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